
01

13

07

19

27

04

16

10

22

30

02

14

08

20

28

05

17

25

11

23

31

03

15

09

21

29

06

18

26

12

24

GIOVEDÌ

VENERDÌ

SABATO

DOMENICA

LUNEDÌ

MARTEDÌ

MERCOLEDÌ

GIOVEDÌ

VENERDÌ

SABATO

DOMENICA

LUNEDÌ

MARTEDÌ

MERCOLEDÌ

GIOVEDÌ

VENERDÌ

SABATO

DOMENICA

LUNEDÌ

MARTEDÌ

MERCOLEDÌ

GIOVEDÌ

VENERDÌ

SABATO

DOMENICA

LUNEDÌ

MARTEDÌ

MERCOLEDÌ

GIOVEDÌ

VENERDÌ

SABATO

CAPODANNO

EPIFANIA



01

13

07

19

27

04

16

10

22

02

14

08

20

28

05

17

25

11

23

03

15

09

21

06

18

26

12

24

DOMENICA

LUNEDÌ

MARTEDÌ

MERCOLEDÌ

GIOVEDÌ

VENERDÌ

SABATO

DOMENICA

LUNEDÌ

MARTEDÌ

MERCOLEDÌ

GIOVEDÌ

VENERDÌ

SABATO

DOMENICA

LUNEDÌ

MARTEDÌ

MERCOLEDÌ

GIOVEDÌ

VENERDÌ

SABATO

DOMENICA

LUNEDÌ

MARTEDÌ

MERCOLEDÌ

GIOVEDÌ

VENERDÌ

SABATO



01

13

07

19

27

04

16

10

22

02

14

08

20

28

05

17

25

11

23

03

15

09

21

29

06

18

26

12

24

DOMENICA

LUNEDÌ

MARTEDÌ

MERCOLEDÌ

GIOVEDÌ

VENERDÌ

SABATO

DOMENICA

LUNEDÌ

MARTEDÌ

MERCOLEDÌ

GIOVEDÌ

VENERDÌ

SABATO

DOMENICA

LUNEDÌ

MARTEDÌ

MERCOLEDÌ

GIOVEDÌ

VENERDÌ

SABATO

DOMENICA

LUNEDÌ

MARTEDÌ

MERCOLEDÌ

GIOVEDÌ

VENERDÌ

SABATO

DOMENICA

LUNEDÌ

MARTEDÌ

30
31



01

13

07

19

27

04

16

10

22

02

14

08

20

28

05

17

25

11

23

03

15

09

21

29

06

18

26

12

24

MERCOLEDÌ

GIOVEDÌ

VENERDÌ

SABATO

DOMENICA

LUNEDÌ

MARTEDÌ

MERCOLEDÌ

GIOVEDÌ

VENERDÌ

SABATO

DOMENICA

LUNEDÌ

MARTEDÌ

MERCOLEDÌ

GIOVEDÌ

VENERDÌ

SABATO

DOMENICA

LUNEDÌ

MARTEDÌ

MERCOLEDÌ

GIOVEDÌ

VENERDÌ

SABATO

DOMENICA

LUNEDÌ

MARTEDÌ

MERCOLEDÌ

GIOVEDÌ30

PASQUA

LUNEDÌ DELL’ANGELO

FESTA DELLA LIBERAZIONE
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FESTA DEL LAVORO
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FESTA DELLA REPUBBLICA
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SAN FRANCESCO D’ASSISI
PATRONO D’ITALIA
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